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Olimpiada Brasileira de Quimica

Olimpiada Brasileira de Quimica 2004 Fase VI
Resultado da Seletiva 2005

anteriol

Nota

r Fase VI

Média

Final

ESCOLA

Bruno Damasceno C. Castelo Branco Dom Barreto

88,42

100,00

96,14

Camila Vasconcelos de Oliveira

84,68

Danilo
89,95

96,81

Vieira Feitosa
91,08

1 Vieira Mota
86,83

Jessoa Mineiro
92,78

aziela Ramiro Alves
89,59

Livia Mesquita Dias Loiola

84,75

Marceli
89,67

89,59

Nicole P. Paiva
83,86

92,77

90,70

90,47

90,14

89,35

87,98

85,80

Rafael de Cesaris Araujo Tavares

89,29

81,95

84,40

Ana Carolina Matos de Queiroz

94,47

78,34

Pablo Camargo de Oliveira

94,47

66,67

Felipe de Castro Guedes

68,36

73,81

Camila de Matos Passos

84,90

61,99

Milena Pinheiro Martins

52,87

Gabriel
84,36

63,42

Paiva Sousa
51,38

Caio Borba Casella

97,65
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AUSENTE

83,72

75,38

69,63

62,37

32,55

Farias Brito

Dom Barreto

7 de setembro

7 de setembro

Farias Brito

Aride Sa

Farias Brito

7 de setembro

7 de setembro

Dom Barreto

Evolutivo

COLTEC

Dom Barreto

Batista

Bandeirantes

ESTADO

CE

A

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

Pl

CE

MG

PI

CE

SP

Fase

84,70

84,52
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